
START TAFE NOW 2024 

Version 2: 8 August 2023 

Applications open on 22nd August 2023. Students must attach a completed Start TAFE Now Authorisation Form to their application. 

As CQUniversity’s Start TAFE Now Program is in high demand, students will have four (4) weeks after submitting their application or until the Closing Date 
(whichever date is earlier) to complete the BKSB Testing and supply all supporting documentation to secure their place. After four (4) weeks or the Closing 
Date has passed, students will be required to complete a new application. 

Course Commencement Date Last Day to Apply Closing Date 

Tuesday, 2nd January 2024 Monday, 8th January 2024 Thursday, 11th January 2024 

Monday, 5th February 2024 Monday, 12th February 2024 Thursday, 15th February 2024 

Monday, 4th March 2024 Monday, 11th March 2024 Thursday, 14th March 2024 

Tuesday, 2th April 2024 Monday, 8th April 2024 Thursday, 11th April 2024 

Monday, 6th May 2024 Monday, 13th May 2024 Thursday, 16th May 2024 

Monday, 3th June 2024 Monday, 10th June 2024 Thursday, 13th June 2024 

Monday, 1th July 2024 Monday, 8th July 2024 Thursday, 11th July 2024 

Monday, 5th August 2024 Monday, 12th August 2024 Thursday, 15th August 2024 

Monday, 2th September 2024 Monday, 9th September 2024 Thursday, 12th September 2024 

Monday, 7th October 2024 Monday, 14th October 2024 Thursday, 17th October 2024 

Monday, 4th November 2024 Monday, 11th November 2024 Thursday, 14th November 2024 

Monday, 2th December 2024 Monday, 9th December 2024 Thursday, 12th December 2024 
 

https://delivery-cqucontenthub.stylelabs.cloud/api/public/content/start-study-now-authorisation-form.pdf

